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The menu of Juban from Burlingame includes 91 menus. On average the menus or drinks on the menu cost
approximately $8.5. You can view the categories on the menu below. Juban Yakiniku House in Burlingame offers
a unique and authentic Japanese yakiniku dining experience. Translating to grilled meat, yakiniku at this
restaurant goes beyond just cooking meat, requiring a skilled yakiniku master to deliver exceptional results.
Specializing in wagyu beef imported from Japan, Juban Yakiniku House boasts a rich and distinctive flavor that is
both juicy and tender, setting it apart from other dining establishments. Menu options include wagyu sashimi, filet
mignon, rib eye, and sirloin steak, promising a dining experience unlike any other.
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Sashimi

WAGYU SASHIMI $19.5

Hoso Maki

KAKUTEKI $3.8

Sushi Rolls

ASSORTED VEGETABLES $7.5

Mains

FILLET MIGNON $11.0

Main Dishes
GARLIC PRAWNS $9.0

Side Dishes

PORK SAUSAGE $5.5

Drinks

BEER

Lamb

GINGER LAMB $8.5

Side Orders

KIMCHEE $3.8

Sauces

BBQ

Steaks

RIBEYE STEAK

From The Sea

MAHI-MAHI FILLET $8.5

Main Course

WAGYU RIBEYE $49.5
Appetizers

OXTAIL SOUP $6.0
Makiman Chef Specials
BEEF TATAKI $7.5
Japanese Specialties

SAKE

Vegetable

ASSORTED MUSHROOMS $5.0
Pickles

ASSORTED KIMCHEE $5.5
Entree

NAMURU $5.0

Hors D'oeuvres

MISO SOUPE $2.5
Kushiyaki
GRILLED TOFU $4.5

Sweet Indulgence

TRIPLE CHOCOLATE MOUSSE
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Korean Specialities
KALBI SOUP $5.5

From Our Neptune
Counter Appetizers

YAKINORI $3.3

House Dinners

BEEF LIVER $6.0
Tacos Menu

BEEF TONGUE $9.0
Pastas y Fideos

REIMEN $8.0

Chinese - House
Specialties
GARLIC STEAK $8.5

Tempura - Fried

ENOKI MUSHROOM $4.5
Step 3 - Add Additions
SWEET ONION $3.5

Lamb Goat Specialties

GARLIC LAMB $8.5
Soup-Kuppa-Rice
WAKOME SOUP $4.5

Chicken, Pork & Lamb

GINGER PORK LOIN

Accompaniments &
Homemade Pickles

OIKIMCHEE

Izakaya Delights

SHISHITO PEPPER

Vegetarian

SWEET CORN
PARMESAN ASPARAGUS

Salad

JUBAN SALAD
TOUFU SALAD

Starters

SEA SCALLOPS
HANGER STEAK

Noodles

ONMEN
BIBINMEN

Vegetables
SATSUMA POTATO
GRILLED GARLIC

Desserts

GREEN TEA ICE CREAM/LYCHEE
SORBET

$8.5

$3.8

$3.5

$4.0
$5.0

$6.0
$6.0

$11.0
$7.0

$7.5
$8.0

$4.0
$4.0

$3.0
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FRUIT MITSUMAME $6.5

Signature B. B. Q. ALa
Carte

GARLIC PORK LOIN $8.5
GARLIC TONGUE STEAK $9.5
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

MEAT

CHICKEN $8.0
Salads

TOMATO SALAD $6.0
TOFU SALAD $5.5
DAIKON SALAD $6.0
Seafood

CALAMARI $7.0
SALOMON MISO YAKI $9.0
LOBSTER TAIL $24.0
Dessert

FRUIT SORBET $7.5
MOCHI ICE CREAM TRIO $6.5
MANGO MOUSSE CAKE $7.5
Novelty Beef

SHIMACHO $7.0
GYARA $7.0
MINO $7.0

Signature B.b.q. A La

Carte

OUTSIDE SKIRT STEAK (MISO)
RIB EYE ROSE

BONELESS KALBI SHORT RIBS
(GARLIC)

Genuine Japanese
&Quot;Wagyu&Quot;
Selections

WAGYU "YAKI-SAHBU

WAGYU SIRLOIN STEAK STRIPS
WAGYU CUBED KALBI STEAK

Beef

BONELESS "KALBI" SHORT RIB
"KALBI" SHORT RIB WITH BONE
SANCHU WARPS

SPICY MISO SKIRT STEAL
YAKI-SAHBU

Soups
TAMAGO SOUP
WAKAME SOUPE
KALBI SOUPE
YUKKEJYAN SOUPE
QXTAIL SOUPE
SEAFOOD SOUP
YUKKEJAN SOUP
WAKAME SOUP

Ingredients Used
EDAMAME

$8.0
$9.0

$9.8

$38.5
$38.5
$38.5

$9.5
$8.5
$5.0
$9.0
$7.5

$4.5
$4.5
$5.5
$5.5
$6.5
$6.0
$5.5
$4.5

$3.3
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POTATOES $4.0 BUTTER
PRAWNS MUSHROOMS
ZUCCHINI $3.5 BEEF
VEGETABLES KIMCHI

1204 Broadway, Burlingame, Opening Hours:

United States

Made with Menu
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