



https://menuweb.menu 1204 Broadway, Burlingame, United States +16503472300 - http://www.jubanrestaurant.com/



The **menu of Juban** from Burlingame includes **91** menus. On average the *menus or drinks on the menu* cost approximately \$8.5. You can view the categories on the menu below. Juban Yakiniku House in Burlingame offers a unique and authentic Japanese yakiniku dining experience. Translating to grilled meat, yakiniku at this restaurant goes beyond just cooking meat, requiring a skilled yakiniku master to deliver exceptional results. Specializing in wagyu beef imported from Japan, Juban Yakiniku House boasts a rich and distinctive flavor that is both juicy and tender, setting it apart from other dining establishments. Menu options include wagyu sashimi, filet mignon, rib eye, and sirloin steak, promising a dining experience unlike any other.

Sashimi wagyu sashimi	\$19.5	From The Sea MAHI-MAHI FILLET \$8.5
Hoso Maki KAKUTEKI	\$3.8	Main Course WAGYU RIBEYE \$49.5
Sushi Rolls ASSORTED VEGETABLES	\$7.5	Appetizers OXTAIL SOUP \$6.0
Mains FILLET MIGNON	\$11.0	Makiman Chef Specials BEEF TATAKI \$7.5
Main Dishes GARLIC PRAWNS	\$9.0	Japanese Specialties
Side Dishes PORK SAUSAGE	\$5.5	Vegetable ASSORTED MUSHROOMS \$5.0
Drinks BEER		Pickles ASSORTED KIMCHEE \$5.5
Lamb GINGER LAMB	\$8.5	Entree NAMURU \$5.0
Side Orders KIMCHEE	\$3.8	Hors D'oeuvres MISO SOUPE \$2.5
Sauces		Kushiyaki GRILLED TOFU \$4.5
Steaks RIBEYE STEAK		Sweet Indulgence TRIPLE CHOCOLATE MOUSSE CAKE \$7.5

Korean Specialities KALBI SOUP	\$5.5	Chicken, Pork & Lamb	\$8.5
From Our Neptune Counter Appetizers		Accompaniments & Homemade Pickles	
YAKINORI	\$3.3	OIKIMCHEE	\$3.8
House Dinners		Izakaya Delights	
BEEF LIVER	\$6.0	SHISHITO PEPPER	\$3.5
Tacos Menu		Vegetarian	
BEEF TONGUE	\$9.0	SWEET CORN	\$4.0
Dootoo y Fidooo		PARMESAN ASPARAGUS	\$5.0
Pastas y Fideos	\$8.0	Salad	
REINIEN	Φ0.0	JUBAN SALAD	\$6.0
Chinese - House Specialties		TOUFU SALAD	\$6.0
GARLIC STEAK	\$8.5	Starters	
Office OTE/IIC	φοιο	SEA SCALLOPS	\$11.0
Tempura - Fried		HANGER STEAK	\$7.0
ENOKI MUSHROOM	\$4.5	Noodles	
Step 3 - Add Additions		ONMEN	\$7.5
SWEET ONION	\$3.5	BIBINMEN	\$8.0
Lamb Goat Specialties		Vegetables	
GARLIC LAMB	\$8.5	SATSUMA POTATO	\$4.0
Coun Kunna Diaa		GRILLED GARLIC	\$4.0
Soup-Kuppa-Rice	CA F	Desserts	
WAKOME SOUP	\$4.5	GREEN TEA ICE CREAM/LYCHEE SORBET	\$3.0

FRUIT MITSUMAME	\$6.5	Signature B.b.q. A La Carte	
Signature B. B. Q. A La	ì	OUTSIDE SKIRT STEAK (MISO)	\$8.0
Carte		RIB EYE ROSE	\$9.0
GARLIC PORK LOIN	\$8.5	BONELESS KALBI SHORT RIBS	,,,,,
GARLIC TONGUE STEAK	\$9.5	(GARLIC)	\$9.8
These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served	S	Genuine Japanese &QuotWagyu&Quot Selections	
CHICKEN	\$8.0	WAGYU "YAKI-SAHBU	\$38.5
		WAGYU SIRLOIN STEAK STRIPS	\$38.5
Salads		WAGYU CUBED KALBI STEAK	\$38.5
TOMATO SALAD	\$6.0		
TOFU SALAD	\$5.5	Beef	
DAIKON SALAD	\$6.0	BONELESS "KALBI" SHORT RIB	\$9.5
		"KALBI" SHORT RIB WITH BONE	\$8.5
Seafood		SANCHU WARPS	\$5.0
CALAMARI	\$7.0	SPICY MISO SKIRT STEAL	\$9.0
SALOMON MISO YAKI	\$9.0	YAKI-SAHBU	\$7.5
LOBSTER TAIL	\$24.0	Soups	
Dessert		TAMAGO SOUP	\$4.5
FRUIT SORBET	\$7.5	WAKAME SOUPE	\$4.5
MOCHI ICE CREAM TRIO	\$6.5	KALBI SOUPE	\$5.5
MANGO MOUSSE CAKE	\$7.5	YUKKEJYAN SOUPE	\$5.5
		QXTAIL SOUPE	\$6.5
Novelty Beef		SEAFOOD SOUP	\$6.0
SHIMACHO	\$7.0	YUKKEJAN SOUP	\$5.5
GYARA	\$7.0	WAKAME SOUP	\$4.5
MINO	\$7.0		
		Ingredients Used	
		EDAMAME	\$3.3

POTATOES \$4.0 BUTTER

PRAWNS MUSHROOMS

ZUCCHINI \$3.5 BEEF

VEGETABLES KIMCHI

Juban

1204 Broadway, Burlingame, United States **Opening Hours:**



Made with Menu